
Call us now
Phone: (231)730-8781
Email: tuckerbennerteam@gmail.com
Address: 2747 Lakeshore Drive, Twin Lake, MI 49457

1505, MAIN, KALAMAZOO, MI, 49006
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$245,000

This beautifully remodeled 3 bdrm/1.5 ba home with over 1600 fin sq ft or
living space is just steps from vibrant Downtown Kalamazoo! This property
boasts modern upgrades & a stylish design throughout. Newly renovated
kitchen features shaker-style cabinetry, granite countertops, stainless steel
appliances. Gorgeous hardwood floors flow throughout the first & 2nd floors
enhancing […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 1564 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1564 sq ft

Lot size: 0.14 sq ft Year built: 1927

Subdivision Name: Henderson Park Bathrooms Full: 1

Lot Size Acres: 0.14 acres Rooms Total: 7

County: Kalamazoo Bathrooms Half: 1

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1564 sq ft Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding, ICFs (Insulated

Concrete Forms)

Architectural Style: Cape Cod Sewer: Public Sewer

Heating: Forced Air Stories: 2

Basement: Full

Amenities & Features
Laundry Features: In Basement Utilities: Natural Gas Available, Electricity

Available, Cable Available, Public Water, Public
Sewer

Fireplace Features: Living Room, Wood
Burning

WaterSource: Public

Appliances: Refrigerator, Range,
Microwave

Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Ceramic Floor,
Wood Floor

Lot Features: Level, Sidewalk Window Features: Replacement

Exterior Features: Deck(s) Fireplaces Total: 1

Fees & Taxes
Tax Assessed Value: $65,625 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $4,333
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School Information
High School District: Kalamazoo

Miscellaneous
Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: Prairie & Prospect

Listing Terms: Cash, FHA, VA Loan, Conventional


